
BZM der A-, B- und E-Jugend gr.röm.

Goldbach, 09.01.11

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Körner Gewichtsklasse

19kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Fecher TSV Gailbach
SS 4:0

52
0:25

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

2 Marielle Streit SRV Dettingen
1:50

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Nico Tauber TSV Gailbach
Fr

SS 4:0

51
AS 12:0

52
 2  10  1  0  1  3  16 1
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